
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 47 X 24 X 7 IN

REF: HZRZ-250523-0170001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 23MAY25
ACTWGT: 54.96 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Binh Phan
Binh Phan

3290 Summerlinn Dr

(310) 882-1069
West Linn OR 97068 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/E

A3
6/

59
F2

8814 8253 4969

     97068

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8814 8253 4969

HZRZ-RZ101214-WYRT*1


